
NR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan 576

REM

1 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 98 98 87 91 94 96 564 13x GOLD

2 Khalel Abdullah ATM 96 92 92 93 88 88 549 8x SILVER

3 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 96 97 91 86 85 92 547 10x BRONZE

4 Hafiz Adzha Perak 90 92 94 91 92 87 546 6x

5 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Terengganu 91 97 93 92 91 79 543 7x

6 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 93 95 87 91 85 88 539 7x

7 Mohd. Agil Abu Bakar PDRM 88 93 86 93 85 88 533 4x

8 Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 92 89 90 87 82 92 532 6x

9 Hazalmey Awang Salleh ATM 93 93 87 90 86 83 532 4x

10 Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 94 94 84 88 85 86 531 8x

11 Irshad Arzuani Abu Bakar PDRM 93 88 82 90 85 90 528 5x

12 Baharuddin Hashim PDRM 90 88 93 93 78 81 523 5x

13 Peter Chung Yoke Onn Johor 90 89 90 81 85 86 521 5x

14 Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 91 93 82 86 85 81 518 5x

15 Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil Perak 88 86 84 93 77 87 515 3x

16 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 91 93 84 85 80 79 512 3x

17 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 84 88 79 89 82 83 505 4x

18 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 89 80 91 83 79 82 504 3x

19 Mohd. Shafiran Abdullah Terengganu 90 92 80 81 81 78 502 4x

20 Muhd. Uthman Ali Hassim AliP.Pinang 82 85 87 83 82 72 491 4x

21 Muhamad Syazani SaharruddinP.Pinang 93 91 81 89 65 69 488 8x

22 Hasrul Razmeen Md. Razali Perak 77 92 81 84 78 75 487 6x

23 Mohd. Afizan Hassan Johor 95 88 84 83 80 53 483 6x

24 Mohd. Saiful Mohd. Shukor Perak 85 85 80 74 82 76 482 2x

25 Mohd. Norazam Abu Johor 74 87 80 81 83 72 477 2x

26 Mohd. Shamin Ashraf Rahim RajaP.Pinang 85 88 83 87 60 61 464 3x

27 Derek Chan Selangor 86 81 73 74 69 71 454 1x

28 Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 68 77 81 78 70 73 447 1x

29 Norhazwan Norazilan N.Sembilan 80 80 68 71 74 58 431 4x
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Khalel Abdullah

Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan

GRAND

TOTAL

Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 98 98 87 91 94 96 564

Hafiz Adzha Perak 90 92 94 91 92 87 546

Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil Perak 88 86 84 93 77 87 515

Khalel Abdullah ATM 96 92 92 93 88 88 549

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 93 95 87 91 85 88 539

Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 92 89 90 87 82 92 532

Mohd. Agil Abu Bakar PDRM 88 93 86 93 85 88 533

Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 94 94 84 88 85 86 531

Irshad Arzuani Abu Bakar PDRM 93 88 82 90 85 90 528

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Terengganu 91 97 93 92 91 79 543

Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 89 80 91 83 79 82 504

Mohd. Shafiran Abdullah Terengganu 90 92 80 81 81 78 502

Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 96 97 91 86 85 92 547

Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 91 93 82 86 85 81 518

Derek Chan Selangor 86 81 73 74 69 71 454

Peter Chung Yoke Onn Johor 90 89 90 81 85 86 521

Ong Zheng Shen Johor 84 88 79 89 82 83 505

Mohd. Afizan Hassan Johor 95 88 84 83 80 53 483

Muhd. Uthman Ali Hassim AliP.Pinang 82 85 87 83 82 72 491

Muhamad Syazani SaharruddinP.Pinang 93 91 81 89 65 69 488

Mohd. Shamin Ashraf Rahim RajaP.Pinang 85 88 83 87 60 61 464

Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 91 93 84 85 80 79 512

Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 68 77 81 78 70 73 447

Norhazwan Norazilan N.Sembilan 80 80 68 71 74 58 431
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